w

© o N o v s

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager
Director Of Public Works

Director Of Community
Development

Director Of Administrative Services
Division Manager

Senior Management Analyst Il
Division Manager

Senior Management Analyst |
Director Of Finance

Deputy Director Of Community
Development

City Clerk

Facilities & Maintenance
Superintendent

Accountant

Public Works Inspector
Planner

Assistant Planner
Assistant Planner
Management Aide

City Engineer

Division Manager
Administrative Clerk
Senior Administrative Aide
Lanterman Auditorium Manager
Clerk-Typist

Clerk-Typist

Management Analyst
Intern

Account Clerk

City

La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge

La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge

La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge

La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge

Department
Administration
Public Works

Community Development

Administration
Administration

Public Works
Administration
Community Development
Finance

Community Development

City Clerk
Public Works

Finance

Public Works

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Public Works

Public Works
Administration

City Clerk

Finance

Administration

Public Works

Community Development
Administration

Public Works

Finance

Total Wages

$232,314
$160,298
$142,644

$131,204
$113,081
$110,134
$107,328
$104,988
$103,187

$98,149

$97,888
$92,655

$92,563
$91,166
$89,068
$77,101
$74,708
$67,268
$65,094
$63,940
$62,894
$60,553
$57,935
$50,586
$50,557
$42,835
$36,200
$35,612



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Senior Management Analyst |
Lanterman Auditorium Technician
Lanterman Auditorium Technician
Administrative Clerk

City Engineer

Administrative Technician
Permit Technician

Intern

City Treasurer

Director Of Finance
Recreation Specialist
Director Of Public Works
Intern

Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Councilmember

Mayor

Councilmember

Recreation Specialist

Permit Technician
Councilmember
Councilmember

Councilmember

La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge
La Canada Flintridge

Public Works
Administration
Administration

City Clerk

Public Works
Administrative
Community Development
Community Development
Finance

Finance

Administration

Public Works
Administration
Administration
Administration

City Council

City Council

City Council
Administration
Community Development
City Council

City Council

City Council

$30,336
$25,855
$25,700
$24,464
$19,397
$18,583
$18,153
$14,455
$14,400
$10,977
$7,840
$7,168
$6,529
$6,076
$4,044
$3,858
$3,738
$3,420
$2,797
$2,240
$1,668
$1,650
$514



