	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$232,314
2.	Director Of Public Works		La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$160,298
3.	Director Of Community Development		La Canada Flintridge	Community Development	\$142,644
4.	Director Of Administrative Services		La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$131,204
5.	Division Manager		La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$113,081
6.	Senior Management Analyst II		La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$110,134
7.	Division Manager		La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$107,328
8.	Senior Management Analyst I		La Canada Flintridge	Community Development	\$104,988
9.	Director Of Finance		La Canada Flintridge	Finance	\$103,187
10.	Deputy Director Of Community Development		La Canada Flintridge	Community Development	\$98,149
11.	City Clerk		La Canada Flintridge	City Clerk	\$97,888
12.	Facilities & Maintenance Superintendent		La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$92,655
13.	Accountant		La Canada Flintridge	Finance	\$92,563
14.	Public Works Inspector		La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$91,166
15.	Planner		La Canada Flintridge	Community Development	\$89,068
16.	Assistant Planner		La Canada Flintridge	Community Development	\$77,101
17.	Assistant Planner		La Canada Flintridge	Community Development	\$74,708
18.	Management Aide		La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$67,268
19.	City Engineer		La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$65,094
20.	Division Manager		La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$63,940
21.	Administrative Clerk		La Canada Flintridge	City Clerk	\$62,894
22.	Senior Administrative Aide		La Canada Flintridge	Finance	\$60,553
23.	Lanterman Auditorium Manager		La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$57,935
24.	Clerk-Typist		La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$50,586
25.	Clerk-Typist		La Canada Flintridge	Community Development	\$50,557
26.	Management Analyst		La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$42,835
27.	Intern		La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$36,200
28.	Account Clerk		La Canada Flintridge	Finance	\$35,612

29.	Senior Management Analyst I	La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$30,336
30.	Lanterman Auditorium Technician	La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$25,855
31.	Lanterman Auditorium Technician	La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$25,700
32.	Administrative Clerk	La Canada Flintridge	City Clerk	\$24,464
33.	City Engineer	La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$19,397
34.	Administrative Technician	La Canada Flintridge	Administrative	\$18,583
35.	Permit Technician	La Canada Flintridge	Community Development	\$18,153
36.	Intern	La Canada Flintridge	Community Development	\$14,455
37.	City Treasurer	La Canada Flintridge	Finance	\$14,400
38.	Director Of Finance	La Canada Flintridge	Finance	\$10,977
39.	Recreation Specialist	La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$7,840
40.	Director Of Public Works	La Canada Flintridge	Public Works	\$7,168
41.	Intern	La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$6,529
42.	Recreation Specialist	La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$6,076
43.	Recreation Specialist	La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$4,044
44.	Councilmember	La Canada Flintridge	City Council	\$3,858
45.	Mayor	La Canada Flintridge	City Council	\$3,738
46.	Councilmember	La Canada Flintridge	City Council	\$3,420
47.	Recreation Specialist	La Canada Flintridge	Administration	\$2,797
48.	Permit Technician	La Canada Flintridge	Community Development	\$2,240
49.	Councilmember	La Canada Flintridge	City Council	\$1,668
50.	Councilmember	La Canada Flintridge	City Council	\$1,650
51.	Councilmember	La Canada Flintridge	City Council	\$514